

## PACHET 153

I.D.: 100925454

---

Data publicarii	30.07.24	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.633,28 RON - 1.633,28 RON

---

Descriere: denumire produs cantitate pret ROBINET TRECERE 1 92.44 110 110.00 MANSON 50-1 ½ 2 25.21 15 30.00 NIPLU 1 ½ 1 10.50 12.5 12.50 DOP ¾ 1 2.94 3.5 3.50 COLIER BRANSARE 90-3/4 1 12.61 15 15.00 FIR 3 90.76 36 108.00 NIPLU 11/2-11/4 2 26.89 16 32.00 MUFA 1 ¼ 2 169.75 101 202.00 ROBINET 1 ½ 2 125.21 74.5 149.00 DISC 5 18.91 4.5 22.50 MUFA 1 ¼ 4 339.50 101 404.00 NIPLU 1 ¼ 2 18.49 11 22.00 MANSON 40X1 ¼ 2 18.49 11 22.00 MANSON 40X1 ¼ 2 18.49 11 22.00 COLIER BRANSARE 40X1/2 2 7.56 4.5 9.00 NIPLU 3/4-1/2 2 10.92 6.5 13.00 DOP 1 ¼ 1 6.30 7.5 7.50 FURTUN APA 84 345.88 4.9 411.60 MANSON 2 28.57 17 34.00 TEU 40X1 ¼ 2 40.34 24 48.00 NIPLU 1 1/4-3/4 2 30.25 18 36.00 MANSON 25X3/4 4 18.49 5.5 22.00 COT 2 8.40 5 10.00 FURTUN APA 25 90 166.39 2.2 198.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

---